
Location Date Time Insight to where to park the hub

NORTH

Llanyblodwell/Pant/Llynclys Friday 5th December 10:00 – 1:00pm We will be within your area
Morda/Weston Wednesday 19th November 2:30 – 4:00pm Morda 2:30 - 3:30 We will be within your area

Weston 3:30 - 4:00 We will be within your area

Selattyn/Weston Rhyn/Hengoed Thursday 4th December 10:00 – 2:30pm Weston Rhyn - 10:00 - 11:00 - On Vicarage Lane
Selattyn - 11:10 - 1:00 - Near the Docks Pub
Hengoed - 1:30 - 2:30 - Near The Last Inn Pub

Welshampton/Balmer Heath/Hampton 
Bank/Rowe/Coptivinny Tuesday 9th December 1:00 – 4:00pm

Welshampton - by the primary school - 1:00 - 2:00
Balmer Heath/Hampton Heath/Rowe - We will be within your area 2:05 - 3:00
Coptivinny - We will be within your area - 3:15 - 4:00  

Hinstock Wednesday 10th December 2:30 – 4:00pm Near Memorial Hall

Prees Thursday 18th December 10:00 – 12:00 Main Car Park

Hodnet area/Ollerton/Eaton Wednesday 5th November 1:30 – 4:00pm Allocated and confirmed

CENTRAL

Hope, Snailbeach, Stiperstones Monday 3rd November 11:30 – 1:30pm Allocated and confirmed

Wattlesborough/Westbury/Vennington Friday 28th November 10:00 – 1:00pm Wattlesborough - park at Heath Drive - 10am - 10:50am  Westbury - Lion Car Park - 11am -
11:45am      Vennington - Parked in the area - 12:15pm - 1pm

SOUTH

Worthen/Brockton/Wotherton/Chirbury/Pentreheyling - area Monday 15th December 10:00 – 3:00pm

Worthen - near the village hall - 10am - 11am
Brockton - Near Brockton Chapel/Methodist Church - 11am - 11:45pm
Wotherton - We will be within your area - 12pm - 12:45pm
Chirbury - Near the village hall - 1:15pm - 2pm
Pentreheyling - By Dairy Dreams - 2:15pm - 3pm

Peaton/Bouldon/Tugford Tuesday 11th November 10:30 – 1:30pm Allocated and confirmed

Diddlebury Wednesday 3rd December 12:00 – 1:15pm Mill lane

Aston Munslow Wednesday 3rd December 1.30pm -3.00pm Munslow Parish Council Community Car park 
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